RoadFocus-RFM-RG  10/21  page 1 of 4
Lumec RoadFocus LED reduced glare cobra head luminaires provide the
benefits of LED technology, including energy savings and lower maintenance
costs yet minimizes perceived glare and brightness associated with LED
technology without sacrificing performance required for optimum roadway
applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide assistance
throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide 	 example: RFM-RG-110W64LED3K-G2-R2/3M-UNV-DMG-HS-PH8-RCD7-GY3

Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
4000K LED Lumen values 3000K LED Lumen values 2700K LED Lumen values
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-RG-110W64LED 4000 17043 158 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W64LED 4000 18275 155 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W64LED 4000 19420 152 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W64LED 4000 19971 150 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W64LED 4000 20539 149 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W64LED 4000 21494 144 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W64LED 4000 22274 142 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-165W64LED 4000 22708 140 B2-U0-G1
RFM-RG-50W96LED 4000 8744 182 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-55W96LED 4000 9558 179 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-60W96LED 4000 10168 176 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-65W96LED 4000 10982 177 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-70W96LED 4000 11592 170 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-75W96LED 4000 12406 172 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-80W96LED 4000 13016 167 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-85W96LED 4000 14440 174 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-90W96LED 4000 15253 175 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-95W96LED 4000 15863 171 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-100W96LED 4000 16677 170 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-110W96LED 4000 17695 165 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W96LED 4000 19525 165 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W96LED 4000 20339 163 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W96LED 4000 21559 163 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W96LED 4000 22372 163 B4-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W96LED 4000 23594 161 B4-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W96LED 4000 24627 157 157
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-RG-110W64LED 3000 16231 150 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W64LED 3000 17405 148 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W64LED 3000 18495 144 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W64LED 3000 19020 143 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W64LED 3000 19561 142 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W64LED 3000 20470 137 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W64LED 3000 21213 135 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-165W64LED 3000 21627 134 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-50W96LED 3000 8328 174 B2-U0-G1
RFM-RG-55W96LED 3000 9103 170 B2-U0-G2
RFM-RG-60W96LED 3000 9684 167 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-65W96LED 3000 10459 169 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-70W96LED 3000 11040 162 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-75W96LED 3000 11815 164 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-80W96LED 3000 12396 159 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-85W96LED 3000 13752 166 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-90W96LED 3000 14527 167 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-95W96LED 3000 15108 162 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-100W96LED 3000 15883 162 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-110W96LED 3000 16852 157 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W96LED 3000 18595 158 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W96LED 3000 19370 155 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W96LED 3000 20532 156 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W96LED 3000 21307 156 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W96LED 3000 22470 153 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W96LED 3000 23454 149 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFM-RG-110W64LED 2700 14608 135 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W64LED 2700 15665 133 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W64LED 2700 16646 130 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W64LED 2700 17118 129 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W64LED 2700 17605 128 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W64LED 2700 18423 124 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W64LED 2700 19092 122 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-165W64LED 2700 19464 120 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-50W96LED 2700 7495 156 B2-U0-G1
RFM-RG-55W96LED 2700 8193 153 B2-U0-G1
RFM-RG-60W96LED 2700 8716 151 B2-U0-G1
RFM-RG-65W96LED 2700 9413 152 B2-U0-G2
RFM-RG-70W96LED 2700 9936 146 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-75W96LED 2700 10634 148 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-80W96LED 2700 11156 143 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-85W96LED 2700 12377 149 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-90W96LED 2700 13074 150 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-95W96LED 2700 13597 146 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-100W96LED 2700 14295 146 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-110W96LED 2700 15167 142 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-120W96LED 2700 16736 142 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-130W96LED 2700 17433 139 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-135W96LED 2700 18479 140 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-140W96LED 2700 19176 140 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-150W96LED 2700 20223 138 B3-U0-G2
RFM-RG-160W96LED 2700 21109 134 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFM-RG-110W64LED 64 2x32LED 108 110
RFM-RG-120W64LED 64 2x32LED 118 120
RFM-RG-130W64LED 64 2x32LED 128 130
RFM-RG-135W64LED 64 2x32LED 133 130
RFM-RG-140W64LED 64 2x32LED 138 140
RFM-RG-150W64LED 64 2x32LED 149 150
RFM-RG-160W64LED 64 2x32LED 157 160
RFM-RG-165W64LED 64 2x32LED 162 160
RFM-RG-50W96LED 96 3x32LED 48 50
RFM-RG-55W96LED 96 3x32LED 54 50
RFM-RG-60W96LED 96 3x32LED 58 60
RFM-RG-65W96LED 96 3x32LED 62 60
RFM-RG-70W96LED 96 3x32LED 68 70
RFM-RG-75W96LED 96 3x32LED 72 70
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFM-RG-80W96LED 96 3x32LED 78 80
RFM-RG-85W96LED 96 3x32LED 83 80
RFM-RG-90W96LED 96 3x32LED 87 90
RFM-RG-95W96LED 96 3x32LED 93 90
RFM-RG-100W96LED 96 3x32LED 98 100
RFM-RG-110W96LED 96 3x32LED 107 110
RFM-RG-120W96LED 96 3x32LED 118 120
RFM-RG-130W96LED 96 3x32LED 125 130
RFM-RG-135W96LED 96 3x32LED 132 130
RFM-RG-140W96LED 96 3x32LED 137 140
RFM-RG-150W96LED 96 3x32LED 147 150
RFM-RG-160W96LED 96 3x32LED 157 160
1.  Typical values, rounded.
2.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
RoadFocus-RFM-RG  10/21  page 3 of 4
RFM-RG  RoadFocus reduced glare